IOWA

QUARTER

H

ASSOCIATION

RSE

oo 1 e

Breeders

2024 Breeder's
Futurity Auction

The IQHA Breeder’s Futurity is designed for breeders, owners & exhibitors to showcase

offspring that were the result of a breeding purchased through the IQHA Breeder’s Stallion

Auction. IQHA Breeder’s Futurity classes will be held during the lowa Quarter Horse Fall Classic
Show and Futurity. Both halter and performance divisions of the program are available.

UNSOLD LIST OF STALLIONS

Price Lot# Name

$1,000 60B  AlwaysShineYerGunsUp
S 535 32 Caribbean Touchdown
S 685 35 DGS Replicated

S 610 34 DGS The Entertainer
Sold 38 Dial My Hotline
$1,000 43 EverybodysTalkinAtMe
S 535 33 Fiesta Fudge

$1,000 12 Florida Georgia Line
$1,000 4?2 Fortunateson

S 450 85 Girls Think Ima Stud

S 700 93 Got Em Talkin

S 640 20 Im Good N Ntoxicated
S 580 99 Impressin Da Ladies
Pending 53 Mama Always Said
$1,600 48 Mechanic

$1,000 588  Mightty Mouse

$1,000 59A My Chips Are Hott
$1,000 59B My Chips Are Hott

Price  Lot# Name

S 850
S 600
S 600
S 600
Pending
S 600
$1,300
S 450
$1,000
S 850
850
700
700
700
700
700
850
790

B2 Vo S Vo S Vo S V2 BV BV V8

37
69
68
84
25
98
88
778
46
39
49
8A
8B
97
13A
13B
40

One N Only

Scenic Back Road
Scenic Sidecar

Secret Of Zeus
Southernism

Stetson Style

Strutin On The Range
Supernatural Magnum
The Born Legacy

The Dark Nite

The Mile High Club

The Most

The Most

Trade Rumors
TwistedWhizOElegance
TwistedWhizOElegance
Ultimo Minuto

Whiskey N Krymsun

Service fees not sold on the online auction are available to a qualified purchaser up to August 1, 2024.
A $50 mare nomination fee is included in the above listed price of the unsold stallion service fee.
Buyer must also pay a $40 IQHA membership fee, if not already a member of IQHA. Contact Brian
Hamrick IQHA SSA Coordinator to purchase any of the unsold stallions. Email: ham720@aol.com



mailto:ham720@aol.com

