



2024 Breeder's Futurity Auction

The IQHA Breeder's Futurity is designed for breeders, owners & exhibitors to showcase offspring that were the result of a breeding purchased through the IQHA Breeder's Stallion Auction. IQHA Breeder's Futurity classes will be held during the Iowa Quarter Horse Fall Classic Show and Futurity. Both halter and performance divisions of the program are available.

UNSOLD LIST OF STALLIONS

Price	Lot #	Name	Price	Lot #	Name
\$1,000	60B	AlwaysShineYerGunsUp	\$ 850	37	One N Only
\$ 535	32	Caribbean Touchdown	\$ 600	69	Scenic Back Road
\$ 685	35	DGS Replicated	\$ 600	68	Scenic Sidecar
\$ 610	34	DGS The Entertainer	\$ 600	84	Secret Of Zeus
Sold	38	Dial My Hotline	Pending	25	Southernism
\$1,000	43	EverybodysTalkinAtMe	\$ 600	98	Stetson Style
\$ 535	33	Fiesta Fudge	\$1,300	88	Strutin On The Range
\$1,000	12	Florida Georgia Line	\$ 450	77B	Supernatural Magnum
\$1,000	42	Fortunateson	\$1,000	46	The Born Legacy
\$ 450	85	Girls Think Ima Stud	\$ 850	39	The Dark Nite
\$ 700	93	Got Em Talkin	\$ 850	49	The Mile High Club
\$ 640	20	Im Good N Ntoxicated	\$ 700	8A	The Most
\$ 580	99	Impressin Da Ladies	\$ 700	8B	The Most
Pending	53	Mama Always Said	\$ 700	97	Trade Rumors
\$1,600	48	Mechanic	\$ 700	13A	TwistedWhizOElegance
\$1,000	58B	Mightty Mouse	\$ 700	13B	TwistedWhizOElegance
\$1,000	59A	My Chips Are Hott	\$ 850	40	Ultimo Minuto
\$1,000	59B	My Chips Are Hott	\$ 790	89	Whiskey N Krymsun

Service fees not sold on the online auction are available to a qualified purchaser up to August 1, 2024. A \$50 mare nomination fee is included in the above listed price of the unsold stallion service fee. Buyer must also pay a \$40 IQHA membership fee, if not already a member of IQHA. Contact Brian Hamrick IQHA SSA Coordinator to purchase any of the unsold stallions. Email: ham720@aol.com